

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 1000-2022 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Emergency Resolution Status: Passed
File created: 9/24/2022 In control: City Cour

 File created:
 9/24/2022
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 9/26/2022
 Final action:
 9/26/2022

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Objecting to the transfer of ownership of a C1, C2 and D6 Liquor

Permit to 16601 Euclid Avenue.

Sponsors: Anthony T. Hairston

Indexes: LIQUOR PERMITS, WARD 10

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1000-2022-FOR ADOPTION-OBJ-TRFO-16601 EUCLID

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/26/2022	1	City Council	adopted	Pass

AN EMERGENCY RESOLUTION Objecting to the transfer of ownership of a C1, C2 and D6 Liquor Permit to 16601 Euclid Avenue.